HOHENMESSER ALTIMETERS

TABELLE HOHENMESSER MIT EASA FORM ONE
EASA FORM ONE

TABLE ALTIMETERS INCL.

0-1.000m

0-3.000 m

0-6.000m
0-1.000 - 10.000 m

0 -20.000 feet

0-1.000 - 10.000 m
0 -1.000 - 20.000 feet
0 -1.000 - 20.000 feet
0 - 3.000 - 30.000 feet
0 - 1.000 - 20.000 feet
0 -1.000 - 20.000 feet

Millibar
Millibar
Millibar
Millibar
Millibar
Millibar
Millibar
inch HG
Millibar
Millibar
inch HG

TABELLE HOHENMESSER OHNE EASA FORM ONE
TABLE ALTIMETERS WITHOUT EASA FORM ONE

UNTERSKALA

DURCHMESSER

0,330 kg
0,230 kg
0,230 kg
0,330 kg
0,230 kg
0,235 kg
0,345 kg
0,345 kg
0,235 kg
0,235 kg
0,235 kg

NGE SUB-DIAL DIAMETER

8030 0-1.500m Millibar 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

8031 0-3.000 m Millibar 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

8032 0 - 5.000 feet Millibar 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

8033 0 - 10.000 feet Millibar 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

8034 0 - 5.000 feet inch HG 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

8035 0 -10.000 feet inch HG 57 mm o 57 mm 0,105 kg

80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

8036 0-1.500 m Millibar 80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

8037 0-3.000 m Millibar 80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

8038 0 - 5.000 feet Millibar 80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

8039 0 - 10.000 feet Millibar 80 mm o 79 mm 0,230 kg

* 8642 B—+006-m totittitoar B80-rmrro 7o-rarm 8;236+y
T Be4e——— 0 5-000feet——Millisar S6-rArm-e PO-FArA 8:280-kg
* 8042 0-10.000 feet Millibar 57 mm @ 79 mm 0,235 kg
** 8043 0-10.000 feet Millibar 80 mm @ 79 mm 0,330 kg
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	Text3:       8042                0-10.000 feet                  Millibar                  57 mm Ø                  79 mm                0,235 kg
	236:       8043                0-10.000 feet                  Millibar                  80 mm Ø                  79 mm                0,330 kg


